

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 101 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 24, before the period insert "as appropriate"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 4, delete "or" and insert "and"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 10, strike "its" and insert "each"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 17, delete the new language and strike "municipality" and insert "governing body"
- 1.6
- 1.7 Page 3, line 2, delete the new language and strike "municipality" and insert "governing body"
- 1.8
- 1.9 Page 3, line 11, delete the new language and strike "municipality" and insert "governing body"
- 1.10
- 1.11 Page 3, line 15, delete the new language and strike "municipality" and insert "governing body"
- 1.12
- 1.13 Page 3, line 18, delete the new language and strike "Municipal" and insert "Local"
- 1.14 Page 3, line 19, delete the new language and strike "municipal" and insert "local"
- 1.15 Page 3, line 20, delete "or" and insert "and"